SAG-AFTRA ONE UNION

SCREEN ACTORS GUILD-AMERICAN FEDERATION OF TELEVISION AND RADIO ARTISTS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP AGREEMENT AND ACKNOWLEDGMENT

From:	("Limited Partnership") (Limited Partnership Name)
	(Limited Partnership Name)
	ACKNOWLEDGED, that this Limited Partnership make and enter into the following th Screen Actors Guild-American Federation of Television and Radio Artists:
1.	2011 Agreement for Independent Producers of Theatrical Motion Pictures
2.	2011 Agreement for Independent Producers of Television Motion Pictures
<u></u> 3.	Theatrical Low Budget Agreement: Regular Modified Ultra Low Budget
4.	2011 Basic Cable (Live Action) Agreement
5.	2011 Basic Cable Agreement for Animated Motion Pictures
6.	2011 Television Animation Agreement
7.	2009 Commercials Contract
8.	2009 Infomercial Agreement
9.	2011 Codified Corporate/Educational and Non-Broadcast Contract
10.	Dubbing Agreement of 2001
11.	Security Agreement
12.	Other:
ACDEED AND	A CIVALONAL EDGED EMPTHED, that
AGREED AND	ACKNOWLEDGED FURTHER, that, are fully qualified and active General Partners
of the Limited	d Partnership which Limited Partnership was duly certified by the State of on, 20
This is to confi	inner the transport to the transport Limited Deutscaphia Assessment and (if equilipship) the
Statement of	rm that pursuant to that certain Limited Partnership Agreement and (if applicable) the Partnership Authority filed with the Secretary of State of the State
listed General F	on, 20, any and all of the above- Partners are authorized to execute the above- referenced agreement(s) and Information
	on behalf of this Limited Partnership. Neither the Limited Partnership Agreement nor (as
	Statement of Partnership Authority has been nor will be modified or repealed and each
(as applicable)	is now in full force and effect.
	-
	Signature of General Partner
	Typed Name
	Date